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01-02-2021 Monday

EE
-2

11

Digital Logic Design

M
TE

-3
32 Microprocessors and 

Microcontrollers

02-02-2021 Tuesday

EE
-2

12

Electronic Devices and Circuits

M
TE

-3
21 Transducers and 

Instrumentation

03-02-2021 Wednesday

M
E-

20
1

Engineering Dynamics

M
TH

-3
03

Numerical Analysis

04-02-2021 Thursday

M
TE

-2
03

Object Oriented Programming

M
E-

33
1

Fluid Mechanics

06-02-2021 Saturday

M
E-

21
1

Materials and Manufacturing 

Processes

M
TE

-3
12

Control System-II

08-02-2021 Monday
M

TH
-2

05
Vector Calculus

09-02-2021 Tuesday

10-02-2021 Wednesday

11-02-2021 Thursday

12-02-2021 Friday

13-02-2021 Saturday

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DATED:29, JANAURY, 2021

Department of Mechatronics Engineering

 DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS FALL SEMESTER - 2020

NOTIFICATION

31

09:00am-04:00pm

No of Students

DATE

Discipline & Semester
BSC 1st SEMESTER BSc 5th SEMESTER

19

BSc 3rd SEMESTER BSc 7th SEMESTER

DAY
09:00am-04:00pm09:00am-04:00pm09:00am-04:00pm

8

M
TH

-1
05

Calculus and Analytical 

Geometry
Robotics

M
TE

-4
02

M
TE

-4
09

Embedded Systems

42

Islamic Studies

IS
L-

1
01

EE
-1

02

Electric Circuits

Computers and Programming

M
TE

-1
01

Industrial Automation

M
TE

-4
0

1

Engineering Economics

M
S-

4
04

Communication Skills

EN
G

-1
0

3


